




Roll No.:

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION CO.LTD

MSEDCL, Chummary No.1, NTPS Colony,

Institute of Training & Safety, 

Office of Chief General Manager(T&S)

(A Govt. of Maharashtra Undertaking)

       This is to certify that  the following employee is permitted to appear for  the 
examination as mentioned below.

LETTER OF COGNIZANCE   (Hall Ticket )

CIN : U40109MH2005SGC153645

Phone No: 0253-2810046

Candidate should 
paste his recent 

Passport size photo  
with duly Attested 

Signature of 
Controlling Officer 

Name of 
Employee:

Email: amhrexam@gmail.com

 ISO 9001:2008

Eklahare, Nashik (M.S.) 422105 

Designation   :

C.P.F. No.      :

Mobile No     : 1)

Alternate No : 2)

Place of working:

Name of the company: 

Name of Div.,Circle,Zone:

Exam. No.                 : 

Examination Name   :

Date of Examination :

Centre of Examination :

Signature of Candidate

Controlling Officer 
with seal of Office.   

(Stapling of photo is 
not allowed)

(Name, Signature & 
Controlling Officer with 
seal of Office.)

Note : For Paper I & II, prescribed books are allowed. 
For Paper IV, candidates are not allowed to bring 
“Employer’s Guide to LABOUR LAWS”, or any material in
question - answer format, handwritten or printed notes or books.



Instructions to the Candidates :-

1

2

3

4

5

6

After display of Roll No list, no further Roll Nos will be allotted at the Examination
Centre.

Candidates are advised to reach the examination centre sufficiently early & occupy

Office Asstt/LDC who are going to appear for this examination those who have not
completed 1 year service  in existing post as per C.S 3 dt 15-03-73 to GSO 110 dtd 25-

The candidate should bring hall ticket in duplicate,(2 Copies) one
copy of the same must be handed over to the invigilator in the
examination hall. Failure to do so will result in disqualification of the
candidate.

All examinees must bring their "Letter of Cognisance" and only valid ''Identity Card''
of company for appearing the examination in examination hall, unless having above
documents employee will not be permitted to appear for examination.

There is no provision of departmental exam for Jr.Office Assistants, /Accounts
Assistants. Hence,their candidature not considered for examination.

Candidates appearing for the examination should make their own arrangement of
accommodation.

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 Candidate should not write any indicative marking on the answer book for example
"Shri Ganeshai Namah'',''Hari Om'' etc., any sign i.e. * ,#, $, etc. If the candidate is
found doing such mischief will disqualify from the exam process & liable for
disciplinary action.

No candidates will be allowed to enter the hall 30 minutes after the commencement
of the examination.

Mobile phones are strictly not allowed in the examination hall, possession of mobile
phone will lead to disqualification of the candidate.

Candidates are advised to reach the examination centre sufficiently early & occupy
the allotted seat 30 minutes before the commencement of the examination.

Candidates are not alllowed to bring any handwritten or printed material except
Companays prescribed books & circulars.

Misconduct and malpractice in any form could lead to disqualification of the
candidate.

Candidates will not be allowed to leave the examination hall during examination
period.



MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

105th Marathi Exam

ROLL NOS OF THE CANDIDATES APPEARING  FOR 105th Marathi EXAM TO BE HELD FROM 17-DEC-17 to 17-

DEC-17

1) A specimen format of Letter of Cognizance (Hall Ticket is attached with Roll No.List)

2) All examinees must bring their "Letter of Cognisance" and only valid "Identity Card" of

company for appearing the examination in examination hall, unless having above documents

employee will not be permitted to appear for examination.  

3) After display of  Roll No list, no further  Roll Nos will be allotted at the Examination

Centre. 

4) Candidates appearing for the examination should make their own arrangement of accommodation

5) Candidates are advised to reach the examination centre sufficiently early and occupy the

allotted seat 30 minutes before the commencement of the examination. 

6) Candidates will not be allowed to leave the examination hall  during examination period.

7) Candidates are not alllowed to bring any handwritten or printed material except Companays

prescribed books & circulars.

8) While writing the answer book if  ink gets changed, the signature of the Supervisor must be

taken on that page.

9) Misconduct and malpractice in any form could lead to disqualification of the candidate.

10)Mobile phones are strictly not allowed in the examination hall, possession of mobile phone

will lead to disqualification of the candidate.

11)Candidate should not write any indicative marking on the answer book for example "Shri

Ganeshai Namah", "Hari Om" etc., any sign. If the candidate is found doing such mischief  will

disqualify from the exam process and liable for disciplinary action.

INSTRUCTIONS :-

Sr.n

o.

Roll Num Employee

Number

Employee Name Designation Place of Working Paper to

which appear

Remarks

1

30

2749483

2771519

Ashwini Gajanan

Chavan

Kunal Satish

Dekate

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Gandhinagar (W)

Urban Section

Karjat S/Dn.

1

30

1

1

Nashik

Amravati

Exam

Center

Name



MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

Sr.n

o.

Roll Num Employee

Number

Employee Name Designation Place of Working Paper to

which appear

Remarks

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

2750741

2746565

2595508

2771101

2683172

2774372

2741075

2774127

2676923

Rajeev Dinesh

Prasad Ranjan

Rahul Aalji

Sagathia

Mr. Ashishkumar

Baliram Verma

Akshay Ashok

Bhalerao

Pooja Sanjay

Raghuwanshi

Arvind Kumar

Agrawal

Ajay Kumar

Mishra

Vilas Deorao

Sidam

Smt Megha

Bhushan Joshi

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Junior

Assistant

(Accounts)

Upper Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Junior

Assistant

(Accounts)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Junior

Assistant

(Accounts)

Mahijalgaon

Section

Panvel Sub

Division No-II

Badlapur (W)

Rural Sub

Division

Bhandup Sub

Division No-III

Ghargaon Section

I

Ahmednagar

Testing Division

Shindad Unit

Lohara Unit

Satana Division

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Exam

Center

Name



MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

Sr.n

o.

Roll Num Employee

Number

Employee Name Designation Place of Working Paper to

which appear

Remarks

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2749505

2731177

2743060

2743078

2541505

2511614

2725347

2748975

2742578

Pushpendra

Vikram

Suryabhan Singh

Chandan Yadav

Pimple

Deepak

Devichand Tyagi

Irfan Ahmad

khan

Mr.

Harishchandra

Santlal Rajbhar

Mr. Shekhar

Gundu Rathod

Akhil

Arvindaksha

Kumar

Naresh

Venkteswararao

Pinnenti

Sumit Dilip

Madavi

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Technician

Operator

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Aptale Section

Thanapada Sec.

Umelman Section

Vasai Urban

Section No-II

Vashi Division

33/11kv Rajapur

Sub Station

Hiwarkhed

(Telhara)

Hingoli Circle

Savda S/Dn.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Exam

Center

Name



MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

Sr.n

o.

Roll Num Employee

Number

Employee Name Designation Place of Working Paper to

which appear

Remarks

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

2742403

2742349

2411997

2750309

2743493

2734141

2728885

2757974

2772337

Gunsagar

Yashwantkumar

Patel

Vivek Arvind

Deshmukh

Mr. John Koshy

Smruti Narendra

Kilnake

Harshita

Harihar

Bhatkule

Lalita Chetan

Gaikwad

Alex Allan

David

Ashish Rambhau

Wankhade

Sharik Beg

Nazar Beg .

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Junior

Assistant

(Accounts)

Junior

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Assistant

Engineer(Distr

ibution)

Junior

Assistant

(Accounts)

Peon

Technician

Vidyut

Sahayyak

Peon

Deori

Division(Gondia)

Amravati Rural

Division

Anji Section No

II

Wardha Urban Sub

Division.

Achalpur City

Sub Division-II

Akola Zone

Tukum Section

Paratwada Urban-

II

Achalpur City

Sub Division-II

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Exam

Center

Name



MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

Sr.n

o.

Roll Num Employee

Number

Employee Name Designation Place of Working Paper to

which appear

Remarks

2 2314754 Mr. Palmurugan

Subayya

Chettiyar

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Ulhasnagar Sub

Division No-I

2 1Nashik

Exam

Center

Name


