

(A Govt. of Maharashtra Undertaking) CIN: U40109MH2005SGC153645

Office of Chief General Manager(T&S) Institute of Training & Safety, MSEDCL, Chummary No.1, NTPS Colony, Eklahare, Nashik (M.S.) 422105

ISO 9001:2008 Email: amhrexam@gmail.com Phone No: 0253-2810046

CGM/T&S/EKL/105thMLE 1 2 105

Date: 1 DEC 2017

Sub: Final Roll Nos. List of 105th Marathi Language Exam to be held on 17th Dec 2017. Ref: T.O. Circular No. CGM/T&S/NSK/Deptl. Exam/Time Table/644 dtd 04.05.2017.

In connection to the circular under reference and as per approval accorded by the Chief General Manager (T&S), Eklahare Nashik the 105th Marathi Language Examination is scheduled on 17th Dec 2017 at Nashik / Amravati Centre.

Exam Centre NASHIK	Exam Centre AMRAVATI	Authority conducting the Exam.	
Office of The Chief General	Regional Training Centre,	Chief General Manager (T&S)	
Manager (T&S), M.S.E.D.C.L.,	M.S.E.D.C.L., 220KV	Institute of Training & Safety,	
Institute of Training & Safety,	Sub/Station Premises,	MSEDCL, Chummary No.1,	
Chummary No.1, NTPS Colony,	Morshi Road,	NTPS Colony, Eklahare,	
Eklahare, Nashik (M.S.) 422105	Amravati - 444603	Nashik (M.S.) 422105	
Phone No: 0253-2810046	Phone No: 0721-2661201	Phone No: 0253-2810046	

### 105th Marathi Language Examination

Date	Time	Subject/Topic
17-12-2017	10.00 to 11.30	Written Marathi Language Examination (50 Marks)
17-12-2017	11.30 to 13.00	Oral Marathi Language Examination (50 Marks)

The list of Roll Nos. allotted to the examinees is available on the website of the three companies i.e. M.S.E.D.C.L./M.S.E.T.C.L./M.S.P.G.C.L. All the concerned may please take notice of the above information to avoid telegrams, telephones for making enquiries of Roll Nos. & Centre. There will be no changes in the Roll Nos. allotted here in after.

- All examinees should bring their "letter of cognizance" in two copies for appearing to the examination and identity card issued by the office. Without above documents examinees will not be allowed to appear for the examination.
- > The examinees should bring their own books as per syllabus and the books may be used/referred to wherever their use is allowed.
- No exchange of books will be permissible to avoid copying and act of misconduct.
- Uses of mobile phones are not allowed during the examination.
- The examinees should not write anything on question paper.
- Examinees should write their correct Roll No on answer books.
- Any act of misconduct during the examination will be reviewed seriously.

Candidates appearing for the examination should make their own arrangement of accommodation.

Encl: As above.

(Ranjana Pagare) Chief Gen Manager (T&S) EKLAHARE, NASHIK

# परीक्षार्थींसाठी सुचना-

परीक्षार्थींना दिनांक १७/१२/२०१७ रोजी नाशिकरोड येथुन परीक्षा केंद्र - मुख्य महाव्यवस्थापक कार्यालय (प्र व सु), प्रशिक्षण व सुरक्षा, म.रा.वि.वि.कं.म., चेमरी नं. १, एन.टी.पी.एस. कॉलनी, एकलहरे, नाशिक (महाराष्ट्र) - ४२२ १०५ येथे येण्यासाठी प्रशिक्षण व सुरक्षा कार्यालयाची बस क्र. MH 14 - 9424 नाशिकरोड रेल्वे स्टेशन बस स्टॉप येथुन फक्त खाली नमुद केलेल्या वेळेतच असेल.

## दिनांक १७/१२/२०१७ रोजी

सकाळी ८.३० वा नाशिकरोड रेल्वे स्टेशन बस स्टॉप येथे असेल. सकाळी ९.०० वा परीक्षा केंद्राकडे रवाना

वरील फेरीमध्ये जे परीक्षार्थी प्रवास करू शकणार नाहीत त्यांनी स्वखर्चाने म्हणजेच शहरी बस सेवा किंवा रिक्षाने परीक्षा केंद्रावर वेळेत उपस्थित रहावे.

संपर्क : वाहन चालक श्री. गायकवाड - ८९७५ ४३२६५६.

सहाय्यक महाव्यवस्थापक (मासं) प्र व सु, एकलहरे, नाशिक



#### MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION CO.LTD

(A Govt. of Maharashtra Undertaking) CIN: U40109MH2005SGC153645

Office of Chief General Manager(T&S)
Institute of Training & Safety,
MSEDCL, Chummary No.1, NTPS Colony,
Eklahare, Nashik (M.S.) 422105

Email: amhrexam@gmail.com Phone No: 0253-2810046

ISO 9001:2008

## **LETTER OF COGNIZANCE** (*Hall Ticket*)

This is to certify that the following employee is permitted to appear for the examination as mentioned below.

Roll No.:	Candidate should paste his recent Passport size photo
Name of Employee:	with duly Attested Signature of Controlling Officer
Designation :	with seal of Office (Stapling of photo is
C.P.F. No. :	not allowed)
Mobile No : 1)	
Alternate No : 2)	
Place of working:	(Name, Signature &
Name of the company:	Controlling Officer with seal of Office.)
Name of Div.,Circle,Zone:	
Exam. No. :	Signature of Candidate
Examination Name :	
Date of Examination :	
Centre of Examination :	

**Note:** For Paper I & II, prescribed books are allowed.

For Paper IV, candidates are not allowed to bring

"Employer's Guide to LABOUR LAWS", or any material in question - answer format, handwritten or printed notes or books.

The candidate should bring hall ticket in duplicate, (2 Copies) one copy of the same must be handed over to the invigilator in the examination hall. Failure to do so will result in disqualification of the candidate.

## Instructions to the Candidates :-

- 1 All examinees must bring their "Letter of Cognisance" and only valid "Identity Card" of company for appearing the examination in examination hall, unless having above documents employee will not be permitted to appear for examination.
- After display of Roll No list, no further Roll Nos will be allotted at the Examination Centre.
- <sup>3</sup> There is no provision of departmental exam for Jr.Office Assistants, /Accounts Assistants. Hence, their candidature not considered for examination.
- 4 Office Asstt/LDC who are going to appear for this examination those who have not completed 1 year service in existing post as per C.S 3 dt 15-03-73 to GSO 110 dtd 25-
- <sup>5</sup> Candidates appearing for the examination should make their own arrangement of accommodation.
- <sup>6</sup> Candidates are advised to reach the examination centre sufficiently early & occupy the allotted seat 30 minutes before the commencement of the examination.
- No candidates will be allowed to enter the hall 30 minutes after the commencement of the examination.
- <sup>8</sup> Candidates will not be allowed to leave the examination hall during examination period.
- 9 Candidates are not alllowed to bring any handwritten or printed material except Companays prescribed books & circulars.
- <sup>10</sup> Misconduct and malpractice in any form could lead to disqualification of the candidate.
- Mobile phones are strictly not allowed in the examination hall, possession of mobile phone will lead to disqualification of the candidate.
- 12 Candidate should not write any indicative marking on the answer book for example "Shri Ganeshai Namah", "Hari Om" etc., any sign i.e. \* ,#, \$, etc. If the candidate is found doing such mischief will disqualify from the exam process & liable for disciplinary action.



#### 105th Marathi Exam

ROLL NOS OF THE CANDIDATES APPEARING FOR 105th Marathi EXAM TO BE HELD FROM 17-DEC-17 to 17-DEC-17

#### INSTRUCTIONS :-

- 1) A specimen format of Letter of Cognizance (Hall Ticket is attached with Roll No.List)
- 2) All examinees must bring their "Letter of Cognisance" and only valid "Identity Card" of company for appearing the examination in examination hall, unless having above documents employee will not be permitted to appear for examination.
- 3) After display of Roll No list, no further Roll Nos will be allotted at the Examination Centre.
- 4) Candidates appearing for the examination should make their own arrangement of accommodation
- 5) Candidates are advised to reach the examination centre sufficiently early and occupy the allotted seat 30 minutes before the commencement of the examination.
- 6) Candidates will not be allowed to leave the examination hall during examination period.
- 7) Candidates are not alllowed to bring any handwritten or printed material except Companays prescribed books & circulars.
- 8) While writing the answer book if ink gets changed, the signature of the Supervisor must be taken on that page.
- 9) Misconduct and malpractice in any form could lead to disqualification of the candidate.
- 10) Mobile phones are strictly not allowed in the examination hall, possession of mobile phone will lead to disqualification of the candidate.
- 11)Candidate should not write any indicative marking on the answer book for example "Shri Ganeshai Namah", "Hari Om" etc., any sign. If the candidate is found doing such mischief will disqualify from the exam process and liable for disciplinary action.

Sr.n		Roll Num	Employee	Employee Name	Designation	Place of Working	_	Remarks
0.	Center Name		Number				which appear	
1	Nashik	1		Ashwini Gajanan Chavan	Assistant Engineer(Distr ibution)	Gandhinagar (W) Urban Section	1	
30	Amravati	30		Kunal Satish Dekate	Assistant Engineer(Distr ibution)	Karjat S/Dn.	1	



Sr.n	Exam	Roll Num	Employee	Employee Name	Designation	Place of Working	_	Remarks
0.	Center Name		Number				which appear	
3	Nashik	3	2750741	Rajeev Dinesh Prasad Ranjan	Assistant Engineer(Distr ibution)	Mahijalgaon Section	1	
4	Nashik	4	2746565	Rahul Aalji Sagathia		Panvel Sub Division No-II	1	
5	Nashik	5	2595508	Mr. Ashishkumar Baliram Verma	Clerk	Badlapur (W) Rural Sub Division	1	
6	Nashik	6	2771101	Akshay Ashok Bhalerao	1	Bhandup Sub Division No-III	1	
7	Nashik	7	2683172	Pooja Sanjay Raghuwanshi	Assistant Engineer(Distr ibution)	Ghargaon Section I	1	
8	Nashik	8	2774372	Arvind Kumar Agrawal		Ahmednagar Testing Division	1	
9	Nashik	9	2741075	Ajay Kumar Mishra	Assistant Engineer(Distr ibution)	Shindad Unit	1	
10	Nashik	10	2774127	Vilas Deorao Sidam	Assistant Engineer(Distribution)	Lohara Unit	1	
11	Nashik	11	2676923	Smt Megha Bhushan Joshi	Junior Assistant (Accounts)	Satana Division	1	



Sr.n	Exam	Roll Num	Employee	Employee Name	Designation	Place of Working	Paper to	Remarks
0.	Center Name		Number				which appear	
12	Nashik	12	2749505	Pushpendra Vikram Suryabhan Singh	Engineer(Distr	Aptale Section	1	
13	Nashik	13	2731177	Chandan Yadav Pimple	Assistant Engineer(Distr ibution)	Thanapada Sec.	1	
14	Nashik	14	2743060	Deepak Devichand Tyagi		Umelman Section	1	
15	Nashik	15	2743078	Irfan Ahmad khan	Assistant Engineer(Distr ibution)	Vasai Urban Section No-II	1	
16	Nashik	16	2541505	Mr. Harishchandra Santlal Rajbhar		Vashi Division	2	
17	Nashik	17	2511614	Mr. Shekhar Gundu Rathod		33/11kv Rajapur Sub Station	2	
18	Amravati	18	2725347	Akhil Arvindaksha Kumar	Assistant Engineer(Distr ibution)	Hiwarkhed (Telhara)	1	
19	Amravati	19	2748975	Naresh Venkteswararao Pinnenti		Hingoli Circle	1	
20	Amravati	20	2742578	Sumit Dilip Madavi	Assistant Engineer(Distr ibution)	Savda S/Dn.	1	



Sr.n	Exam	Roll Num	Employee	Employee Name	Designation	Place of Working	Paper to	Remarks
0.	Center Name		Number				which appear	
21	Amravati	21	2742403	Gunsagar Yashwantkumar Patel		Deori Division(Gondia)	1	
22	Amravati	22	2742349	Vivek Arvind Deshmukh	Junior Assistant (Accounts)	Amravati Rural Division	1	
23	Amravati	23	2411997	Mr. John Koshy	Junior Engineer(Distr ibution)	Anji Section No II	1	
24	Amravati	24	2750309	Smruti Narendra Kilnake	Assistant Engineer(Distr ibution)	Wardha Urban Sub Division.	1	
25	Amravati	25	2743493	Harshita Harihar Bhatkule	Junior Assistant (Accounts)	Achalpur City Sub Division-II	1	
26	Amravati	26	2734141	Lalita Chetan Gaikwad	Peon	Akola Zone	2	
27	Amravati	27	2728885	Alex Allan David	Technician	Tukum Section	2	
28	Amravati	28	2757974	Ashish Rambhau Wankhade	_	Paratwada Urban- II	2	
29	Amravati	29	2772337	Sharik Beg Nazar Beg .	Peon	Achalpur City Sub Division-II	2	



Sr.n	Exam	Roll Num	Employee	Employee Name	Designation	Place of Working	Paper to	Remarks
0.	Center		Number				which appear	
	Name							
2	Nashik	2	2314754	Mr. Palmurugan	Lower Division	Ulhasnagar Sub	1	
				Subayya	Clerk	Division No-I		
				Chettiyar	(Accounts)			
					,,			